
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

12 

93 

41 

45 

10 

89 

6 

17 

55 

96 

94 

40 

60 

196 

111 

68 

66 

113 

39 

991 

Name 

Marius Ripel Jensen 

Fredrik Ommedal 

Norvald Haaland 

Kim Arne Sletten 

Runar Kyllo Hammer 

Robin Andre Nilsen 

Lasse Pedersen 

Helge Spjeldnes 

Kent Frode Skjønsberg 

Anders Valle 

Anton Ueland 

Tore Stene 

Ronal Lorentsen 

Frode Moe 

Martin Peter Cochrane 

Henrik Olsen 

Marius Naume 

Erik Myrberget 

Arne Viken 

Rene Arnesen 

Class 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SB 

NM/NC SB 

Best Tm 

1:30.578 

1:30.796 

1:31.073 

1:31.733 

1:32.135 

1:32.701 

1:32.713 

1:32.881 

1:33.185 

1:34.447 

1:34.939 

1:35.136 

1:35.546 

1:35.912 

1:36.006 

1:36.147 

1:37.645 

1:37.916 

1:38.400 

1:38.536 

Diff 

0.218 

0.495 

1.155 

1.557 

2.123 

2.135 

2.303 

2.607 

3.869 

4.361 

4.558 

4.968 

5.334 

5.428 

5.569 

7.067 

7.338 

7.822 

7.958 

Best Speed 

149,162 

148,804 

148,351 

147,284 

146,641 

145,746 

145,727 

145,464 

144,989 

143,052 

142,310 

142,016 

141,406 

140,867 

140,729 

140,522 

138,367 

137,984 

137,305 

137,115 

In Lap 

5 

8 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

8 

3 

10 

7 

10 

4 

4 

2 

9 

3 

8 

8 

8 

Nat/State 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Weather: Sunny - Track: Dry 

Printed: 12.07.2018 13.08.07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ACM Mo i Rana 

Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open 

NM-N Cup Superbike 

NM-N Cup SB - FP 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:49:03 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

12.07.2018 12:30 


